

Limited Warranty

Burlap Bulletin Boards

Marsh Industries, Inc warrants, for a period of ten (10) years, its Burlap Bulletin Board tackable surface to be free of defects in material and workmanship. Should the Burlap Bulletin Board tackable surface, under normal use and maintenance, not retain the original tackable surface during this period of time, it will be replaced. Marsh Industries, Inc.'s obligation under this warranty is limited only to furnished without charge to customer (F.O.B destination), new parts or panels for those shown to be defective

The defective product must be returned by the customer, prepaid, to: Marsh Industries, Inc., 2301 East High Ave., New Philadelphia, Ohio 44663-5100, (330-308-8667) for examination. Marsh Industries, Inc.'s warranty does not included labor or other charges incidental to their removal or reinstallation of said defective parts or panels. This warranty does not cover replacement required due to the customer misuse or abuse.

There are no warranties that extend beyond the description on the face hereof. Any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose shall be limited to 90 days from date of shipment or original installation. Marsh Industries, Inc. shall not be liable for incidental or consequential damages such as loss of use, inconvenience or delay.